MAYTONI

Pollarvalgusti Maytoni Slate grafiit 10W 300Im 90° IP65 830

Tootekood 22154

Varvustemperatuur soe valge 3000K

Valgusvoog
Brand

Voimsus

Laatse nurk

Cri

Kaitseklass
Pikkus

Laius

Kérgus
Korpuse varv
Korpuse materjal
Tookeskkond
Tootja koduleht

300luumenit
Maytoni
10w

90°

80

IP65
145.0mm
155.0mm
750.0mm
grafiit
alumiinium
valja

maytoni.de/en/catalog/outdoor/landscape-lighting/0483fl-110gf3k/

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka tee 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee

LED

HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



https://maytoni.de/en/catalog/outdoor/landscape-lighting/o483fl-l10gf3k/

